
Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Trade Journals Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/23 
Project Name: Evan Hewes Rehabilitation from Eastern City of El Centro Limits to Highway 

111; State Aid Project No. CRASL-5958(128); County Project No. 7032 P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 22, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Construction 
Bidboard 
(Ebidboard)* 

11622 El Camino Real, 
#100 
San Diego, CA 92130 

800-479-5314  support@ebidboard.com  Email   

Dodge Data & 
Analytics* 

830 Third Avenue,  
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

877-784-9556  support@construction.com  Email    

BidAmerica* 41085 Elm Street 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-677-4819  planroom@bidamerica.com  Email   

        
Associated 
General 
Contractors of 
America 
San Diego 
Chapter,Inc. 

6212 Ferris Square 
San Diego, CA 92121 

858-558-7444  planroom@agcsd.org  Email   

Kern County 
Builders’ 
Exchange, Inc. 

4310 Ardmore Avenue, 
Ste. 100 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 

661-324-4921  kcbex@kcbex.com  Email   

*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:support@ebidboard.com
mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:planroom@bidamerica.com
mailto:planroom@agcsd.org
mailto:kcbex@kcbex.com


Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/23 
Project Name: Evan Hewes Rehabilitation from Eastern City of El Centro Limits to Highway 

111; State Aid Project No. CRASL-5958(128); County Project No. 7032 P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 22, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Rove Engineering 
Inc, 

PO Box 2108 
El Centro, CA 92244 

  Karla Be 
karlabe@roveengineering.com 

Online/Email, 08-24-23   

Vance 
Corporation 

459 Egan Avenue, 
Beaumont, CA 92223 
P.O. Box 575,Beaumont, 
CA 92223 

Tel: (909) 355-4333 
x 119 

 Gaby ALONSO       
bids@vancecorp.net 
 

Online/Email, 08-24-23   

Pyramid 
Construction and 
Aggregates, Inc. 

839 Dogwood Road 
Heber CA 92249 
 

Tel: (760) 337-5839 
 

Fax (760) 337-5994 
 

Archie Abeyta 
archie@pyramidca.com 
 

Online/Email, 08-24-23   

        

        

        

 

 

mailto:bids@vancecorp.net
mailto:archie@pyramidca.com

